Block DiagramMechanical Drawing
AL968 Features
DDR3L
SODIMM
EEPROM
2x SATA 3.0
4x USB 3.0
A / B

• COM332-B carrier board kit 770-CM3321-000G
• Heat spreader (Height: 11mm) A71-808306-000G
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory VGA/DVI LVDS/eDP GbE USB 3.0 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
AL968-BS0-E3950 770-AL9681-500G x7-E3950 2 SODIMM VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT Fanless 0 to 60oC
AL968-TS0-E3940 770-AL9681-600G x7-E3940 2 SODIMM VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT Fanless -40 to 85oC
AL968-BS0-E3940 770-AL9681-700G x7-E3940 2 SODIMM VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT Fanless 0 to 60oC
AL968-BS0-E3930 770-AL9681-800G x7-E3930 2 SODIMM VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT Fanless 0 to 60oC
AL968-BS0-N4200 770-AL9681-900G N4200 2 SODIMM VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT Fanless 0 to 60oC